

**HOUSE** \_\_\_\_\_ **AMENDMENT NO.** \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

\_\_\_\_\_ **Rep. Barnes** \_\_\_\_\_ **District 114** \_\_\_\_\_

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2007, Page 2, Section 7.005, Line 11,
- 2 by deleting "619,519" and inserting "614,919";
- 3
- 4 further amend said bill, Page 2, Section 7.015, Line 8, by deleting "130,141" and inserting
- 5 "128,179";
- 6 further amend said bill, Page 2, Section 7.015, Line 15, by deleting "348,270" and inserting
- 7 "346,308";
- 8 further amend said bill, Page 3, Section 7.015, Line 25, by deleting "172,405" and inserting
- 9 "168,481";
- 10 further amend said bill, Page 3, Section 7.015, Line 35, by deleting "892,185" and inserting
- 11 "890,233";
- 12
- 13 further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
- 14